
Event n°

10 50 SF men heats

11 50 BF men heats

12 800 SF women heats

25th CMAS Finswimming European Championship

27 July - 04 August - 2014 - Lignano S. (ITA)

Daily program of  Wednesday, 30
th

 July 2014, morning

12 800 SF women heats

13 200 SF women heats

14 200 BF women heats

15 400 SF men heats



Event: 10 - Date & Time: 2014-07-30
50m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m SF M - Heat 1/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m SF M - Heat 2/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KABANOV Pavel RUS 00:15.20

2 KAZANTSEV Aleksey RUS 00:15.56

3 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas GRE 00:16.02

4 NAVA Andrea ITA 00:16.05

5 MAZAC Martin CZE 00:16.08

6 CRISTOFARI Giona ITA 00:16.18

7 DROZDOV Aleksander EST 00:16.27

8 NOIR Alexandre FRA 00:16.44

9 KONKOV Oleksandr UKR 00:16.46

10 POSCHART Maxi GER 00:16.47

11 KOKKINOS Thomas GRE 00:16.63

12 STRIEGLER Malte GER 00:16.74

13 ANTONENKO Oleksandr UKR 00:16.79

14 CARAVACA VILCHEZ Jesus ESP 00:16.79

15 RAK Daniel EST 00:17.11

16 BARUCCI Florent FRA 00:17.17

17 IDESIC Michal SVK 00:17.20

18 PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio ESP 00:17.34

19 TAYFUR Hamit Taha TUR 00:17.39

20 SEKETIN Karlo CRO 00:17.50

21 EISSERER Geza AUT 00:17.50

22 ERTEKIN Muhammed Sina TUR 00:17.57

23 FEHERVARY Janos AUT 00:17.70

24 VANDLIK Tomas SVK 00:17.98

25 ULRICH SOMMER Patrick DEN 00:18.20

1

2

3

4 ULRICH SOMMER Patrick 1988 DEN 00:18.20

5

6

7

8

1 EISSERER Geza 1994 AUT 00:17.50

2 RAK Daniel 1996 EST 00:17.11

3 KONKOV Oleksandr 1992 UKR 00:16.46

4 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas 1991 GRE 00:16.02

5 CRISTOFARI Giona 1993 ITA 00:16.18

6 STRIEGLER Malte 1993 GER 00:16.74

7 PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio 1994 ESP 00:17.34

8 VANDLIK Tomas 1989 SVK 00:17.98



50m SF M - Heat 3/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m SF M - Heat 4/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 SEKETIN Karlo 1995 CRO 00:17.50

2 CARAVACA VILCHEZ Jesus 1996 ESP 00:16.79

3 NOIR Alexandre 1994 FRA 00:16.44

4 KAZANTSEV Aleksey 1989 RUS 00:15.56

5 MAZAC Martin 1995 CZE 00:16.08

6 KOKKINOS Thomas 1994 GRE 00:16.63

7 IDESIC Michal 1991 SVK 00:17.20

8 FEHERVARY Janos 1977 AUT 00:17.70

1 TAYFUR Hamit Taha 1993 TUR 00:17.39

2 ANTONENKO Oleksandr 1993 UKR 00:16.79

3 DROZDOV Aleksander 1992 EST 00:16.27

4 KABANOV Pavel 1985 RUS 00:15.20

5 NAVA Andrea 1982 ITA 00:16.05

6 POSCHART Maxi 1994 GER 00:16.47

7 BARUCCI Florent 1994 FRA 00:17.17

8 ERTEKIN Muhammed Sina 1997 TUR 00:17.57



Event: 11 - Date & Time: 2014-07-30
50m bifins M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m bifins M - Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m bifins M - Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KONDRATYEV Viktor RUS 00:18.99

2 JAROLIM Jakub CZE 00:19.08

3 SERYAKOV Dmitry RUS 00:19.10

4 QUIRIN Gaetan FRA 00:19.85

5 GAVRILOV Dzmitry BLS 00:19.90

6 BECQ ClEment FRA 00:20.00

7 PEGORARO Andrea ITA 00:20.07

8 ZONTA Alessandro ITA 00:20.07

9 KOSINA GergÅ� HUN 00:20.26

10 SALO Denis UKR 00:20.55

11 KOTIKUUSI Ville FIN 00:20.56

12 DAMAKOUDIS Ioannis GRE 00:20.94

13 IATSENKO Mykhailo UKR 00:20.96

14 SIPILA Panu FIN 00:21.89

1 SIPILA Panu 1996 FIN 00:21.89

2 SALO Denis 1991 UKR 00:20.55

3 BECQ ClEment 1990 FRA 00:20.00

4 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 00:19.08

5 QUIRIN Gaetan 1993 FRA 00:19.85

6 ZONTA Alessandro 1994 ITA 00:20.07

7 DAMAKOUDIS Ioannis 1997 GRE 00:20.94

8

1 IATSENKO Mykhailo 1987 UKR 00:20.96

2 KOSINA GergÅ� 1996 HUN 00:20.26

3 GAVRILOV Dzmitry 1992 BLS 00:19.90

4 KONDRATYEV Viktor 1992 RUS 00:18.99

5 SERYAKOV Dmitry 1995 RUS 00:19.10

6 PEGORARO Andrea 1992 ITA 00:20.07

7 KOTIKUUSI Ville 1991 FIN 00:20.56

8



Event: 12 - Date & Time: 2014-07-30
800 SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

800 SF W - Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800 SF W - Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 BORISOVA Nadezhda RUS 07:02.26

2 KONONOVA  Elena RUS 07:06.40

3 CHUMAK Iulia UKR 07:07.09

4 SVOZILOVA Zuzana CZE 07:08.60

5 IKONEN Terhi FIN 07:09.19

6 OLEYNIKOVA Yevgeniya UKR 07:13.77

7 KALOGEROPOULOU Konstantina GRE 07:15.77

8 LOISEL Margaux FRA 07:16.56

9 DONADELLO Viola ITA 07:17.87

10 KARDOS Laura HUN 07:18.50

11 HAASE Carolin GER 07:21.95

12 AGAPITOU Vasileia GRE 07:22.35

13 MELOTTI Noemi ITA 07:22.98

14 SALATUN Anastassia-anna EST 07:26.00

15 MARIN REDONDO Raquel ESP 07:36.75

1 SALATUN Anastassia-anna 1994 EST 07:26.00

2 KARDOS Laura 1997 HUN 07:18.50

3 OLEYNIKOVA Yevgeniya 1994 UKR 07:13.77

4 KONONOVA  Elena 1990 RUS 07:06.40

5 SVOZILOVA Zuzana 1989 CZE 07:08.60

6 LOISEL Margaux 1997 FRA 07:16.56

7 AGAPITOU Vasileia 1997 GRE 07:22.35

8

1 MELOTTI Noemi 1991 ITA 07:22.98

2 DONADELLO Viola 1990 ITA 07:17.87

3 IKONEN Terhi 1988 FIN 07:09.19

4 BORISOVA Nadezhda 1993 RUS 07:02.26

5 CHUMAK Iulia 1996 UKR 07:07.09

6 KALOGEROPOULOU Konstantina 1996 GRE 07:15.77

7 HAASE Carolin 1990 GER 07:21.95

8 MARIN REDONDO Raquel 1996 ESP 07:36.75



Event: 13 - Date & Time: 2014-07-30
200m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m SF W - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF W - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF W - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 BARANOVSKAYA Valeria RUS 01:27.22

2 KRAVCHUK Vasilisa RUS 01:31.09

3 ANTONIAK Anastasia UKR 01:33.00

4 ZHUKOVA Svietlana UKR 01:34.40

5 BRAMBILLA Isabella ITA 01:35.06

6 SLADECKOVA Barbora CZE 01:35.70

7 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna POL 01:35.90

8 SALATUN Anastassia-anna EST 01:36.00

9 KALOGEROPOULOU Konstantina GRE 01:36.27

10 TELPT Vitalia EST 01:37.00

11 PASQUALOTTI LEa FRA 01:37.42

12 DAUZATS Marine FRA 01:37.66

13 BARONCINI Silvia ITA 01:37.74

14 HORASANLI Asli TUR 01:39.86

15 ISICI Zuhre TUR 01:40.82

16 LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati ESP 01:41.24

17 DEREN Vedrana CRO 01:42.30

1

2 ISICI Zuhre 1992 TUR 01:40.82

3 KALOGEROPOULOU Konstantina 1996 GRE 01:36.27

4 ANTONIAK Anastasia 1997 UKR 01:33.00

5 SLADECKOVA Barbora 1991 CZE 01:35.70

6 DAUZATS Marine 1998 FRA 01:37.66

7

8

1

2 HORASANLI Asli 1992 TUR 01:39.86

3 SALATUN Anastassia-anna 1994 EST 01:36.00

4 KRAVCHUK Vasilisa 1987 RUS 01:31.09

5 BRAMBILLA Isabella 1997 ITA 01:35.06

6 PASQUALOTTI LEa 1987 FRA 01:37.42

7 DEREN Vedrana 1983 CRO 01:42.30

8

1

2 BARONCINI Silvia 1985 ITA 01:37.74

3 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 POL 01:35.90

4 BARANOVSKAYA Valeria 1990 RUS 01:27.22

5 ZHUKOVA Svietlana 1996 UKR 01:34.40

6 TELPT Vitalia 1990 EST 01:37.00

7 LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati 1996 ESP 01:41.24

8



Event: 14 - Date & Time: 2014-07-30
200m bifins W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m bifins W - Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m bifins W - Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 PIKINER Iryna UKR 01:43.43

2 SENANSZKY Petra HUN 01:45.85

3 VARGA Krisztina HUN 01:47.39

4 PRENTKA Weronika POL 01:50.22

5 MELNIKOVA  Elizaveta RUS 01:50.55

6 VODNEVA Irina RUS 01:51.46

7 SKALIDOU Smaragda GRE 01:51.69

8 DI CREDICO Giorgia ITA 01:52.67

9 MONTANARI Irene ITA 01:52.86

10 PATRIE Nolwenn FRA 01:53.72

11 BARNES COROMINAS Silvia ESP 01:54.60

12 NORMANN HOLM Katja DEN 01:56.77

13 LAZAROVA Martina SVK 02:01.11

1

2 PATRIE Nolwenn 1993 FRA 01:53.72

3 VODNEVA Irina 1994 RUS 01:51.46

4 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 01:45.85

5 PRENTKA Weronika 1997 POL 01:50.22

6 DI CREDICO Giorgia 1992 ITA 01:52.67

7 NORMANN HOLM Katja 1994 DEN 01:56.77

8

1 LAZAROVA Martina 1992 SVK 02:01.11

2 MONTANARI Irene 1999 ITA 01:52.86

3 MELNIKOVA  Elizaveta 1994 RUS 01:50.55

4 PIKINER Iryna 1990 UKR 01:43.43

5 VARGA Krisztina 1996 HUN 01:47.39

6 SKALIDOU Smaragda 1998 GRE 01:51.69

7 BARNES COROMINAS Silvia 1992 ESP 01:54.60

8



Event: 15 - Date & Time: 2014-07-30
400 SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400 SF M - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400 SF M - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400 SF M - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 FIGINI Stefano ITA 02:57.07

2 SMIRNOV Evgeny RUS 02:59.64

3 CHRISTOFORIDIS Christos GRE 03:00.85

4 TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios GRE 03:00.88

5 KOKOREV Dmitrii RUS 03:03.46

6 BUKOR Adam SVK 03:03.60

7 LAUSCHUS Max GER 03:04.63

8 KRITZLER Florian GER 03:07.21

9 STEPANCHUK Yevgen UKR 03:08.13

10 BERGERON Maxime FRA 03:09.02

11 DE CEGLIE Davide ITA 03:10.00

12 MARKIN Yevgen UKR 03:10.18

13 SZURMIEJ Mateusz POL 03:10.30

14 KANYO DEnes HUN 03:12.29

15 PONTAL Jehan FRA 03:12.78

16 KOSARA Geza HUN 03:13.12

17 STALEV Andrei EST 03:14.00

18 TURKOGLU Mehmet TUR 03:16.49

19 TOPARLAK Derin TUR 03:19.17

20 REUS VIDAL Antonio ESP 03:20.74

21 ALVAREZ PEREZ AarOn ESP 03:21.63

22 SEITZ Johannes AUT 03:25.44

1 ALVAREZ PEREZ AarOn 1989 ESP 03:21.63

2 PONTAL Jehan 1997 FRA 03:12.78

3 STEPANCHUK Yevgen 1994 UKR 03:08.13

4 CHRISTOFORIDIS Christos 1995 GRE 03:00.85

5 BUKOR Adam 1999 SVK 03:03.60

6 MARKIN Yevgen 1994 UKR 03:10.18

7 TURKOGLU Mehmet 1994 TUR 03:16.49

8

1 REUS VIDAL Antonio 1982 ESP 03:20.74

2 KANYO DEnes 1976 HUN 03:12.29

3 KRITZLER Florian 1992 GER 03:07.21

4 SMIRNOV Evgeny 1994 RUS 02:59.64

5 KOKOREV Dmitrii 1989 RUS 03:03.46

6 DE CEGLIE Davide 1990 ITA 03:10.00

7 STALEV Andrei 1989 EST 03:14.00

8

1 TOPARLAK Derin 1997 TUR 03:19.17

2 SZURMIEJ Mateusz 1985 POL 03:10.30

3 LAUSCHUS Max 1990 GER 03:04.63

4 FIGINI Stefano 1987 ITA 02:57.07

5 TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios 1988 GRE 03:00.88

6 BERGERON Maxime 1986 FRA 03:09.02

7 KOSARA Geza 1996 HUN 03:13.12

8 SEITZ Johannes 1995 AUT 03:25.44



Event n°

16 50 SF men Final

17 50 BF men Final

18 1500 SF men Final

25th CMAS Finswimming European Championship

27 July - 04 August - 2014 - Lignano S. (ITA)

Daily program of Wednesday, 30
th

 July 2014, afternoon

18 1500 SF men Final

19 200 SF women Final

20 200 BF women Final

21 400 SF men Final


